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

LARGE front room and kitchenette;
light, phone and heat; $25 per month.
166 E. 16th. E. 8954.

SINGLE or double H. K. rooms, fur
nisnea, running water, pfione and bath.
268 Montgomery st.

CHE MAPLE, 30 N. 17th, near Wash-
ington. Best H. K. rooms for themoney.

SUNNYCREST Steam heated h. k.
rooms, priv. hath., optional. 186 Sher-
man.

461 EAST MORRISON, corner East 8th.
iumisnea 1 ana 11. k apts.,
reasonable.

VERY desirable, newly furn. 1 and 2
h. 1c rooms; heat, light, phone; close
in. 513 Yamhill at.

L'HE BEAVER 12th and Marshall Fur-
nished h. k. rooms. $15 up, Including
hot water, elec. lights, laundry room

TWO furn. 41. K. rooms, electric ligrhts
and water, $lo per mo. 61 4 East Sal-
mon.

2 H. K. ROOMS. 2 beds, $20 a month.
One H. K., $13 a month. Small room
and kitchenette. $9. 872 Hawthorne.

TWO large, warm front rooms. first
floor. Single rooms $10 to $15 month-l- y

655 Flanders.
VERY desirable, newly fur. 1 and 2 h. k.

rooms; heat, light, path, phone, close
in. 513 Yamhill st cor. lth.

2 AND h. k. suites, gas --range,
new xurniture. - inn st.

NICELY furnished large front room for
light h. k. 507 .Clay st. Atw. 8tt"2.

1. 2 HOUSEKEEPING rooms, $2.50 up.
First, xayior apts.

DENVER APTS., 208 Wash. et. H. K.
rms., single ana aoupie. sz.to up.

TWO-ROO- suite, telephone, bath, hot.
cold water. 67 f. suta. Bdwy. 4123.

2 NICELY, well-fur- . front h. k. rms..
light and heat furnished. Tabor 3332.

TWO AND three-roo- furnished apta
for nouseKeeping. apy is. zi.q si.

SINGLE or double h. k. rooms, heat.
hot and cold water. 83 r. L'lst st.

STEAM-HEATE- h. k. rooms, h. and C 6
water, $3 to 3 ween. ' i4 1 i3tn st.

Housekeeping Rooma In Private Family.
II kl APTS.. 3 rooms unfurnished, walk

ing distance to . P. shops, oso East,
11th st.

TWO large H. K. rooms, everything
furnished but gas. corpett.

2 AND 3 VERY large, modern H.
rms. 249 latn st.

TWO BUSINESS GIRLS will be happy in
these 2 clean n. K. rooms. Tabor 4061.

H. K. ROOMS; walking distance. 275
Williams ave. East s,7. Mrs. Wilcox.

STOVE heated sip. rm. $10. h. k. rm. $12, 4
both Z. turn. n c. a. mzH.

LARGE, warm rooms, home privileges.
walking distance, gins, ai. auuj,

HOUSEKEEPING rooms. 6S4 Glisan. At
water 01U7.

NICE clean h. k. room, furnace heat.
331 W. Park.

CLEAN, warm, H. K. room, one single
room. Everytning turn. Atw. ldux. 9

Famished Apartments.
STELWYN APARTMENTS.

HIGH CLASS.
For tourist and permanent guest, the

handsomest furnished apartments in
the, city; 1 to 5 rooms and sleeping
porches ; very artistic, light, airy and
exceptionally clean; few in ivory, wil-
low, Chinese rugs and pongee hang-
ings, floor lamp, etc. Those wishing
a home In every respect, with refined
surroundings and Al service and maid
service if required. Single rooms and
suites for refined gentlemen. Refer-
ences required. 166 St. Clair, cor 22d
and Washington. Bdwy. 5S30.

FURNISHED, outside, 5 rooms and sleep-
ing porch, apts. in high-cla- apt.
house, 16 windows, elegantly furnished
in Chinese rugs, Chinese hangings, floor
lamps, piano, blue and white china,
Chinese and ivory furniture. Will rent
to responsible party; everything first
crass; plenty of heat, 166 St. Clair st..
cor. Washington. References required.

229 ELEVENTH STREET.
BETWEEN MAIN AND SALMON.
If you look at this apt. you will like

it; has 3 rms.. bath and hall; wicker
and mahogany furn., elec. cookers and
evervthlne for comfort: close in. 1 btK.
from central library; an attractive
brick bldg. We will be pleased
show you.

-- ROQM furnished a Dart m en t. Iaree out
side rooms, brick building, reasonable
rent. w asnington High Apartments,
DrjciK Duiiamg, ngnt ana sunny, rea-
sonable rent, nice bath, good heat.

. Washington High Apartments, 575 E.
fiarn st.

CARMELITA APARTMENTS.
Large unfurnished, and

furnished, something suitable for
the most particular; splendid service;
very modern : lvorv enameled outside
rooms; close to the theater and shop- -
ping centers. Mam 2086.

THE CROMWELL,
FIFTH AND COLUMBIA STSr

NOW UNDER. NEW MANAGEMENT
All outside 2 and furnished

apts. French doors and balconies, per--
manent and transient. Atwater Bius.

CHAMBERLAIN APARTMENTS.
UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.
2 sftid apts., with bath and

steeping room; newly remodeled. ;

East 0082.
WELLINGTON COURT.

UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.
5 rooms with beautiful oak

fu rnlt u re, m ai n f loo r ; on y 8 b locks
rro m w ash ln ton s t . , phone inca u d ed,

JI.OU. 5Q wy. 1Z45.
ROBISON APARTMENT.

Sunny apt., large living room, dis
appearing oea, bath, aressing room,
breakfast nook, kitchenette and elec
tric range. New building, $36. Phone
East 5004. 23d and Madison.

MOST attractively furn. 5 rooms and
sleeping p. apt., Chinese rugs and
white willow: J1 outside rms.. 17 win
dows. 166 St. Clair, cor. 22d and Wash,
Bdwy. 5830.

BERYL APARTMENTS.
Very attractive newly fur-

nished and decorated; close in; must
be seen to be appreciated. 695 Love joy,
near 21st.

VERY desirable, light, airy, outside
aDt.. furnished, best "of service,

walking distance, plenty of heat and
hot water, $45 per month.
Broadway Court, 245 E. Broadway.

MODERN 3 outside room apartment, well
furnished; very reasonable. Can tno.

Unfurnished Apartments.
BUILDING JUST COMPLETED.

HOYT-GLISA- APTS.
There Is only one and one

apartment left In Portland's new-
est and most modern apartment house.
These apartments have large bright
Fooms and overlook beautliui garaens.
BW E. Hoyt st.. near 24th. East 7ozy.

PORTLAND HEIGHTS.
BOWMAN APARTMENTS.

Fine five-roo- apt. ; steam heat,
wood fireplace, tile batb, janitor serv-
ice; no children; references.

F. E, BOWMAN A CO.,
210 Cham, of Com. bldg. Bdwy. BOOT.

UNFURNISHED APARTMENT FOR
RENT.

Four large outside rooms apartment,
brick building, light and sunny. Rea-
sonable rent. Nice bath. Good heat.
Washington. High Apartments, 675 E.
Stark st.

WASSElA Nice apt'. all out
side rooms; disappearing oea; ciose
in; rent $45; adults. 555 E. YamhllL
East 3252.

TRINITY PLACE APTS. A few desira
ble unfur. apts. available at reasonable
rentals. Phone Jttroadway 6860.

IONIAN COURT. 18TH AND COUCH.
modern front corner apt., 1

blk. off Wash, st.; adults. Bdwy. 2761.
unfurnished apartments. The

Wiirnar. 742 Everett st. irione juain
6164.

TUB DEZENDORF APTS.
208 16th, near Taylor, Atwater 0128;

unfurnished apta
BOWMAN APTS., IRVINGTON.

modern outside bungalow
apt., steam heat; Janitor. East 1369.

THE WE1ST.
69 N, 23d st. apartment.

3 ROOMS, unfurnished, 38S Grand ave,
N. 2 furnished bedrooms.

TWO-ROO- apt,, newly renovated.
10th st. Main 2480.

MORDAUNT 586 Everett. Large mod-
ern homelike; inspection invited.

modern, steam heat, front and
back porches. 561 Glisan st.

CHOICE of 2 apts.,
4172. 568 E. Salmon.

THE AMERICAN Moaern 4 andapartments. Broadway 3360.
ALTER APTS. 6 rooms, tile bath, show-

er. n. Bdwy. 1980.
MODERN apt. for rent. 487

Roselawn ave.
Furnished or TTnfnrnithed Apartments.

JAEGER APTS., 701 WASH. ST,
3 AND APTS.

UPSHUR APARTMENTS.
46 N. 26th. Main 5497. Furn.and un-

furn. 3 and apts.: everything new.
FOR RENT 2 and apts., furn-

ished and unfurnished. Rex Arms,
East 6680, East 13th and Morrison at.

HIGHLAND COURT. ATWATER 3181.
Furnished or unfurnished apartments.

Flats.
IN IRVINGTON 2 nice flats, gas

range radiant heaters and furnace ;

suitable for lady and married daugh-
ter. Walnut 0709.

IRVINGTON modern lower flat,
oak floors, furnace, fireplace, water
heater, bath, gas range, wash trays,
sleeping porch. Tabor 8018. '

UPPER, furnace, gas, range;
built-i- n beds; near Jefferson high; $39.
1040 Albtna ave.

BUNGALOW flat, 5 rooms, sleeping
porch, fireplace. furnace, fine yard.
East 0356.

TWO flats, 4 outside
rooms; attic and basement, new tile
building; adult 841 E. Yamhill.

MODERN, 5 rooms, sleeping porch, all
clean and new, in white enamel; close
in; adults. 440 Ross Bt. East 6396.

lower flat, yard and basement;
all outside rooms. Will lease to adults
only. 978 Commercial st.

TWO outside partly furnished house-keept-

rooms. $18. 71 E. 22d st.
modern flat, close in, 19u 17th

st. Inquire 189 16th st.
IRVINGTON rModern lower flat.

$50. 610 Hancock. East 6208.
flower modern flat. 649 2d;

water included; walking distance.
modern flat, close-i-

st. Inquire 189 16th st.
UPPER flat, modern; $35.60.

309 N. 19th. Adults.
CHOICE fiat. large light room;

Graham st. East 8015.

Rooms With Board in Private Family.
ROOM, board if desired. 575 Mulberry

st., rear E. 12th. East 5145.
furnUshed Apartments.

THE GRAND OAK APTS.
Well furnished, two and three-roo-

walking distance ; $35 to $45. Grand
ave. and Oak st.

SAN MARCO, E. 8TH & COUCH
MOD. APTS. WK. OR ilTH. Ex lfi&0.

EXCLUSIVE apartment, com-
pletely furnished. Stein way piano,
silver, china. Royal Arms. $85. Call
Bdwy. 274, or Bdwy. 3 8 37 evenings.

THE ALAMO APARTMENTS.
Furnished front apt., steam

heat, private bath, disappearing bed;
mr worKing coupie; au. Mar.

K JSAC TIFl L furnished outside rooms,
plenty of he.t; no objection to chil-
dren. Hotel service given to bach
elors, inv jn. liiid st.

HANTHORN APTS.
Desirable fur. apt., 2 disap

pearing beds. 251 12th st.
CUMBERLAND APTS..

apt., well furnished outside
rooms, absolutely clean ; walking dia--
tance. West Park and Columbia.

3 ROOMS with bath, dressing room and
sieepinsr porch, heat and hot water.
Walking distance. Rent $40. Adults.
427 Rodney.

FIRST floor front, apt., base
ment and furnace; 3 blocks east of
Broadway bridge.' 3S1 Ross st. Phone

MONTGOMERY APARTMENTS.
Modern hardwood ele

vator, electric washers,, llgnts and
phone; walking. 386 Sd. Main 9466.

furn, and unfurn. apta,, in high- -
oiass apartment house, with nrst-oias- e

service. Cor. E. 15th and Belmont.
East 6613.

2, 3 OR apt., finely fur., French
nace, fireplace, garage. Walnut 5936.
1197 Cleveland.

STANTON APTS.
203 Stanton St.

.Clean housekeeping rooms, 1st 2d
ana oa., cneap rent.

MARTHA APARTMENTS.
newly furnished apts.( week

or month; also sleeping rooms. Main
2141.

BERKELEY APTS., 39 TRINITY
PLACE.

nicely furn. apt., outside
rooms, walking distance. Bdwy. 5151,

SPECIAL RATES FOR YOUNG WOMEN
Dormitory room and board, $5 per

weeit; age limit Main 34ZU.
JEANNE DARC.
MASTEN APTS.

steam-heate- newly renovat-
ed, furnished apt. in new brick bldg.
of only 9 apts. 927 Union avenue North.

SEVERAL very attractive west side ants,
within five minutes' walking distance
from Portland hotel ; rent very

355 Hall street.
CLOSE IN EAST SIDE.

Comfortable apartment, com-
pletely and attractively furnished. Call
Auto. 527-6-

ONE apt., nicely furnished and
clean; garage if wanted. Sellwood
2960.

NEW YORK apts.; 1, 2, apts.; gas
range, elec. lights, sinks, steam heat;
walking dlst. ; $4 up, 441 Belmont.

ALTONIA APTS., 19th and Marshall 2,
3 and apts., large, light, airy,

or furnished. Bdwy. 1412.
SHEFFIELD APTS. corner apt.,

2 sleeping rooms, dining room, kitchen
and bath; $65. Main 2506.

modern, nicely furnished apt.,
sleeping porch, Tunning water. 511 Co-
lumbia st.

BEAUTIFUL apt., hdw. floor,
steam perpetual hot water; walk-in- g

distance, 415 Cham, of Com. bldg.
BUENA VISTA APTS.

434 Harrison St." Main 1052.
unfur. apt., alfro 1

LEONCE APTS., Istt 22d St.
apt., private bath; $45 winter

rate. Atwater 2250.
H ADDON HALL. ilTH AND HALL,

3 rms.. kitchenette, bath, h. w. firs.,
private balconies. $35 up. Atw. 1160.

VERY desirable large apt., lights;
phone, bath, fireplace, $25. 56S Mar-
ket st

ALlCiJ COURT, E. 8th, Burns Hie Walk-
ing distance; 2 and apts... 2 beds,
fireplace, private tel. and bath. E. 3561.

apartment, beautifully fur-
nished, walking distajice; rent $60. 24
E. 8th st. N. Bdwy. 1904.

MOORE APTS., 415 E. 10th si. NewJy
furnished bath, apts., new
building. $37.50. East 1507.

FOR RENT A furnished apart-
ment on west side. Phone Atwater
0547.

CARLOIS APARTMENTS.
Three-roo- modern furnished apart-

ment, reasonable. 14th and Market.
$40 LOVELY apartment, well

heated, hot water all the time d- -
sirabie. Main 3705.

apt., furnished, linen, light, hot
and cold water: private bath and toilet,
$25 per mo. 545 Water st. Atwater 2134.

JULIANA APTS.
45 TRINITY PLACE.

FUR. 2 AND APT3.
WESTMINSTER Apt., Main 5582. Nicely

furnished and unfurnished apta. 262
Sixth st.

KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.
Two rooms, kitchen, tile bath and

dressing room; elevator. Main 03 59.
furnished apt., and sleeping

porch; walking distance. 388 11th. At-
water 4174.

MORTON APTS.
furn. apt., 697 Washington st.

Bdwy. 1098.
AUDITORIUM COURT APTS.

2 and apts.; walking
opp- auditorium. Atwater 5566.

SERENE COURT APTS., cor. E. 1st and
Multnomah, 2 and furnished
apts., all outside apts. E. 1426.

KING ALBERT APTS.
Twu and 3 rooms, elevator, tile bath.

11th and Montgomery. Main 0359.
UNUSUALLY attractive furnished

apt., $40; heat, light and phone fur.,
garage. Automatic 315-1-

ALCO apts.. E. Couch. Union, mod.
a p ta.. spotless, bath. $30 to $42.50.

BANNER APTS., nicely fur. apt., 1 in
basement. 489 Clay st.

NICE apartments, walking
Phone Bdwy. 6911, 117 N. ISth,

2 AND apts. Peabody Apta, 409
19th st. N.

UNION AVE. and Kiliingsworth, fur.
apt., $21.50. Complete, concrete bldg.

LOVELY fur. 2 large rooms,
able. Close In. East 2796.

SUITE 2 rooms, light, airy, pleasant,
newly painted. 534 Morrison st.

ROSELYN APARTMENT. 110 N. 21st.
modern, furn. apt.

apt., clean, light, airy. 6S0
Lombard. Empire 1813.

THE CHELTENHAM, 255 N. 19th, 2 and
a pts. Bro adway 3658.

NICELY furnished modern apt.,
ciose to car line. $30. At 4166.
AND furn. apt., 821 Thurman.
Atwater 3666.
AND modern furnished apt.

662 Glisan.
MODERN apt. $25, or 8 rooms

535. East ut3.
DESIRABLE, clean apt., l.ht,

phone, bath. $18. 566 Market st.
LADY of refinement to share expense of

apartment. H 981, Oregonian.
NICELY furnished apt., on

ground floor. 529 E. Ash. Call E. 1371.
WESTONIA APTS.

666 Glisan. apts.
DIEL APTS., 790 E. ANKENY.
Attractive steam heated apt.

TWO-ROO- and sleeping porch apt. 401
10th st. Main 2480.

BEAT TH K LANDLORD.

Good furnlihed houe. SO deposit,
baianre $5 pr month. l.k rent, and
we will give you a contract of Ml
and your rent applies on the purr--

ToUtl pries, furniture ao4 all.f::ce.
GORDON MORTOAOR COMPANY.

63' Chamber Commerce Bidg.
FROM Nov. 1st for 6 montha. a modern,

centrslly loosted eat ide reidce.
beautiful grounds, choice ihmbbr. $
fine bedrooms, largs s.eeplng porch,
reception hall, living room. d.Tilog
room an1 kitchen, large garage; auuiU
on iv. Phone East 221.

FuR RENT In M u Tabor Jutnct; .arga
modern home, completely (ur.. piano,
firepiace, hardwood floors, also s. tap-
ing porch. garage and beautiful
grounds: $123 pr month for the winter
or A year; adults on.y. Call Tabor 6o45
for appointment.

W A N T E D To rent to responsible ad u t
who will take good rare of my horn
for a year, nicely furnished
house; piano and garsge. U you want
a good home cloae in, look at thia;
rent $65. 371 Larch au Ladd addi-
tion.

NEW bungalow. complliy fur-
nished, high-cla- furniture; all butlt-In-

hardwood floor, furnace, fireplace;
garage; adults ofily ; will give lease.
946 Vancouver iv

FIRST floor, modern houa. S rooma;
close in, basement, furnace, large yard,
garage, gae, light InrSuded; rnt $40
mo. Fuel tn basement or sals. 114
K. Third st. N

cottage in Irntt, Hvto3 4Lh st .
win lease for one year furnished Ca'l
at 7733 64 Th Place 8. K., 2 Mora
north of Woodmen school. Mount
Scott car.

eumptPt-et- furmaned, modern
home for rent, to reliable family;
west side, close In, Couch district.
Bdwy. 2474 before 10 A. M.. sod after
4 SO P. M.

NEAT auburban eottag. $30:
electricity, gas, piano, fine vtr; auto
road; three blocks depot. 13c far.Bdwy. 7672. Mcrarland, 20b Falling
building.

STRICTLY modern home to re-
sponsible party; well furntahed. elc.
range and waahlng machine, garage
rnt SM per month; no children. Call
at 1132 Frsncia ave.

COM pTThVTEL Y fur. rom hu ; I
bedrooma, 2 kitchens, newiy dcoretd
throughout ; $:i7.5o per month. -
6 hs t A r ater 153 4

MODERN furnuhed hou with
garage, fireplace. eUctrio ran we and
furnace;' 2 lola. .'.V3 !6lh U cor. 6$d
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